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MEAEPALLIS
TEHICY YKPAITHWN
\./
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 7
7 8
8 9
9 10
10 11
11 12
12 13
13 14
14 16
15 17
16 18
17 19
18 21
19 22
20 23
21 24
22 25
23 27
24 28
25 64/WC
26 66/WC
27 94/WC
28 45/WC
29 Q
30 Q
31 Q
32 Q

YEMIIIOHAT YKPAIHU
UTF cepel I0HAKIB Ta AiB4aT 10 12 pokis

M.Oneca

01-08 uepBusa 2008 p.
IOHnaku
CIIMCOK

rpaBUiB OCHOBHOTO TYPHIipy

Jle6enun Onexcannp OnexciiioBuy
XmxKKiH AHTOH BikTOpoBUY

Jlagurin Baanucnas ['eHHamiiioBuu
boituyk Poman Iroposuu

Bosxk Onekcannp Enyapnosuu

Byuan Onexkcanap OneroBuy
['yneBcwkmit Onexcanap PogionoBud
3apivancekuit aniin BomogumupoBud
Patniox Maxkcum BitaniiioBuu
Caxapyk JImutpo PomanoBuu
AmnicimoB HOpiit ImutpoBud

[lep6a Bitaniit Bonogumuposuy
Anpnpycesuu Pycnan Bononumuposuy
[umkun Bonoaumup €BrenoBuy
Cnayruacskuii Bomogumup BikTopoBuy
Tuxomupos IBan CeprifioBuu
[IneitmoBuu Osekcanap MuxaitsioBu4
Mopo3 Braaucinas Iroposuu
Ionrypcekuit Onexcannp CepriiioBud
Cauko Biramiit JImutpoBuu

By Aprem TyanoBuu

VYpcy Bagum CepriitoBud

Kammrin Aprem KOpiitoBuu

Penkin Mukurta OneroBud
Kannenscon Hikita OnexcanapoBud
Jlamkyn Anatoniit CepriiioBuy
Manumes Onekcanap Bonogumuposuu
bonpnapenko I'puropiii IropoBry

25.04.1996
15.02.1996
13.03.1996
05.01.1996
24.08.1996
25.08.1996
04.01.1997
01.01.1998
28.04.1996
08.03.1996
05.10.1996
24.03.1997
08.11.1996
28.05.1997
30.03.1996
21.03.1996
25.10.1996
16.05.1996
23.08.1997
14.07.1997
28.02.1996
01.01.1997
19.01.1997
28.07.1997
20.01.1998
07.06.1996
18.02.1997
25.08.1996

JIHIPOTIEeTPOBCHK
KomMcomonnscbk
Kwuis
Konxomus
JIbBiB

Snta

XapkiB
Mukonais
Cimbepomnonb
JIpBIB
JloHenpk
Binauns
JloHEeLbK
Oneca
bpoBapu
JloHEeLbK
JIyrancek
IBaHmnui
Anyira
Kpemenuyxk
Kuis

Kwuis
3anopixoks
JoHenpk
Ouneca

KuiB

Anymta

Kuis
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33
38
39
40
41
42
44
47
48
49
50
52
54
55
65
67
72
83
85
87
88
89
90
104
112
114
115
128
wC
166/WC
wC
wC

130
134
144
150
162
170
175
179
189
192

HOnakn
CIIMCOK

rpaBuUiB BiI0ipKoBOro TypHipy

Barpanuk Makcum BagumoBuy
Kpamapos Bnagucnas Onerosuu

JIutBunenko Bnanucnas OnekcanapoBuy

KpacnoB Onekcanap IropoBud
Baiina CearocnaB AHIpiiioBUY
Bepewmeituyk Jlanuo JleonimoBuy
Kok Jlennc BacunboBuy

['pom AHTOH AHApiiioBUY

Karamuuceknii AHaTONMM AHATOMHOBUY

[TammoBanenko Cepriit FOpiitoBud
CwmipnoB CranicnaB CepriiioBud
[Tapammaze Jasug JlaBugouy
Kpusoii Irop Iroposuu

UYeuens Jleonin JleoHigoBuu
Cxpunauk AToH CepriiioBud
3axapuenko Bnagucnas JleonimoBuy
bounapenko Isan CepriiioBud
Kokkin Onexkcanap AHacTacoBUY
CaxneBuy Makcum IOpiiioBuu
Yopuoyc anuin OneroBuy
Kapaman Bnaagucnas IMutpoBuy
bnaronip Muxaitno OnexcanapoBud
KynenanoB Auton BikTopoBuu
Anpsmikua Oner BitaniioBuy
Kanmyx Aprem OneroBud

Uymak Bnaaucinas IropoBuu
Jleman ['ennaniii ['eHnagiioBny
Pozanos Jlennc CepriiioBuu
CitHukoB Makcum OJeKcaHApOBUY
IBanoB ApTyp MukoJsaiioBuu

JIMCT o4ikyBaHHSH

Oinanuyk Ls Bonoaumuposuy
Xapuenko JImutpo ApkamiiioBud
Micecia Aprem Iropouu

bapinoB Onekcanap AHapiiioBUY
3imin AnToH FOpiiioBuy
Crpatienko Annpiit ['eHHaniiioBuy
Kapnosens Irop Onerosuu

Koncrantuniscekuii Bnagucnas Bagnmosuu

Camappaak Oner BonogumupoBuy
Hynko Bikrop Onerosuy
I'eBen [lenuc Pycnanosuu

10.05.1996
15.03.1997
27.05.1996
02.12.1996
20.03.1996
26.11.1996
26.05.1998
27.04.1997
30.06.1996
25.03.1996
15.05.1997
20.01.1997
11.03.1997
14.01.1997
27.05.1997
30.01.1997
28.11.1997
01.10.1997
26.01.1996
17.01.1996
04.09.1998
05.11.1997
07.04.1996
20.11.1996
31.07.1997
11.01.1998
27.08.1997
19.04.1996
20.04.1997
09.04.1997

07.08.1996
20.01.1997
20.06.1997
10.02.1996
20.04.1997
09.11.1997
06.03.1999
11.12.1998
28.08.1998
09.05.1997
31.08.1997

XapkiB
[.dpankiBCHK
Mukonais
Oneca

Ouneca
LumigiBcbk
€BnaTopis
JIHITPOTIETPOBCHK
CeBacToI10J1b
Kuis

Kuis

Kuis
JloHEeLbK
I3main
3anopixKs
Kuis

Kwuis

Oneca

Ouneca
Yepkacu
Muxkojais
ImigiBcbk
JKosti Bonu
Komcomonscrk
JoHenpk
Ouneca
Muxkonais
Kuis

Ouneca

Oneca

Kpemenuyxk
H-KaxoBxka
Muxkoiais
H-KaxoBxka
Kuis
Binauna
Kuis

Kuis

Snra
Ouneca
Kuis



12
13
14
15
16

Hynyp Hikita CepriiioBud
KanbueB Koctsantun IOpiiioBuu
KoxaxoB Ouer JIeoHigosuu
Panraes Muxaiino OnekcanapoBuy
[wusta IBan ArapilioBuy

20.12.1997
03.06.1999
22.09.1995
07.10.1998
15.10.1998

bospka
DumigiBepk
Oneca
DumigiBepk
LumigiBcbk
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XD YEMIIIOHAT YKPAIHHU

UTF cepel I0HAKIB Ta AiB4aT 10 12 pokis

MDEAEPALLISI

TEHiCy A M.Oz(eca 01-08 YCPBHHA 2008 P-
\-/ .
g 1IBUATA
CIIMCOK
rpaBUiB OCHOBHOTO TYPHIipy
1 1 Muxkurtace AHHa €BreHiBHa 18.07.1996  Kuis
2 2 [Tnockina Onena BosjogumupiBHa 20.04.1997 Ogneca
3 3 Kaninina Anrenina CepriiBHa 07.02.1997 Hoga KaxoBka
4 5 Beneraun bianka bormanisaa 12.09.1996  Tauis
5 8 AHicbkiHa AHHa AHJpiiBHA 14.03.1996 Opneca
6 9 Oumiiinuk Onena IropiBHa 23.09.1996  JIbBiB
7 10  T'mimwmu €nena CtaniMupiBHA 11.10.1997  CeBepomoHeIbK
8 11  ®epopummn AHacracis €BreHiBHa 29.04.1997  JIbBiB
9 12 Psaboxons Onexcanmapa OnekcaHapiBHa 24.05.1997 XepcoH
10 14  Makaposa Pycnana AHapiiBHa 21.01.1996  Anymira
11 15  Bekcnep Mapuna CepriiBHa 09.11.1997 Kuis
12 16  IBaniuenko €prenus CepriiBHa 08.07.1996 Kuis
13 17 Kozenncbka beara IropiBaa 18.04.1997  Opneca
14 18  borocmaBenp AHHa bopuciBHa 26.11.1997 Kuis
15 19  €pomenko Anina FOpiiBHa 14.06.1997  Kuis
16 20  TIIpokomenko Anactacis OnekcanapiBHA 26.06.1996  Kuis
17 21 bopucosa Anacracis bopuciBaa 05.01.1996  Kwuis
18 22 Jlumap Katepuna OnekciiBHa 27.02.1997  XapkiB
19 23 BoOans Hartamis MarsiiBHa 06.03.1997  VYxropoxn
20 24 Torons Bikropis BacwitiBHa 23.09.1997  IBano-PpaHKiBCEK
21 25 Cene3nnoBa Bionerra MuxainiBaa 24.06.1996  JloHenpk
22 27/AI1 Yeptkoera Jlrogmuiaa AHaTOIITBHA 21.04.1996 Jloneupbk
23 28  Ceipina Auna PomaniBHa 28.01.1997 Kuis
24 32  SlnoBcebka Banepis CepriiBHa 21.07.1996  [onenpk
25 33  yxno Exniana OnekciiBHa 22.04.1996 Kuis
26 wC
27 wC
28 wC
29 Q
30 Q
31 Q
32 Q
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35
36
39
40
41
43
46
47
49
50
52
53
55
57
60
61
63
64
72
73
76
78
79
87
99
125
135
135
wC
wC
174/WC
wC

141
157

JliBuaTa

CIIMCOK

rpaBuUiB BiI0ipKoBOro TypHipy

I'pesina FOmis ImutpiBHa
Manenko Harans CepriiBHa
Onmnitinuk Jlap's IropiBHa

Opuenko Inona TapaciBHa
Hpo6ot Terssna BagumiBaa
[Tetnsk Mapuna BonoaumupiBHa
Bbpamoserpka Mapis Pycnaniua
Tynaiinan FOmis TapaciBHa
CrosinoBa Katepuna JImutpiBHa
e Credani Jlaitt

[Tepecynuak Anacracis CepriiBHa
Cwmonennesa Onekcanapa OneriBHa
['ony6rioBa BikTopist BikTopiiBHa
Mipomnivenko Beponika FOpiiBaa
Komoniit Anacracis BacwiiBaa
Ps6uesa Karepuna IropiHa
Bnacosa Haranis JlmutpiBHa
Yepnyxa [liana BragucnasiBHa
[lIxpabdaTroBchka Mapraputa JIMutpiBHa
IBaxnenko Mapis FOpiiBHa

UYana Ilonina OneriBHa

lapmis Anika AptypiBHa

Kon6 Mapuna JleoHiniBHa
Mensanuenko €nuzasera FOpiiBHa
HIxopymneeBa Onexkcanapa AHapiiBHA
Mymxupi Mapiam

AwnToHIok Mapis AxzapiiBHa
J3106a Biktopis CepriiBHa
[Mnucak FOmis OnexkcanapiBHa
Crynnunpka MapTta [BaHiHBHA
[TamrtuaoBa Anacracis CepriiBHa

JIucT ovikyBaHHH

€Brymenko Bikropis BikropiBaa

lamxunaxmenosa ['abubat ['amxumypagoBHa

AnnpyceBnu Tetsina BonogumupiBHa
bonnapenko Anacracis BomogumupisHa
Bomikosa ['anna

Bonoguenko Xpuctuna

I'eBen Anacracis PycnaniBHa

KoBTtyn Anna OnekcanzapiBHa

Ko3znrok [apis BanepiiBaa

KopocTtienko Mapuna

26.02.1996
18.03.1998
21.05.1996
21.02.1997
02.04.1996
01.11.1996
30.01.1998
01.07.1996
28.07.1997
19.08.1998
22.08.1996
18.11.1996
03.04.1996
19.11.1997
07.11.1996
23.09.1997
11.08.1998
12.08.1997
10.04.1997
07.01.1997
18.07.1997
05.12.1997
13.03.1997
17.03.1997
30.07.1997
11.03.1997
28.10.1997
19.12.1998
22.08.1997
02.08.1997
29.03.1998

21.02.1996
05.11.1997
02.03.1999
12.02.1998
12.02.1997
13.02.1997
28.01.1999
06.09.1998
23.11.1997
14.10.1997

JIpBiB

Muxkonais

Hosa KaxoBka
Hosa KaxoBka
Ouneca
CeBepoaoHEeIbK
Mukonais
VYxropon

Kuis

XapkiB

Ouneca

JIbBiB

H-KaxoBxka
3anopixoks

JIpBIB

JloHenpk

Ouneca

Kwuis

Kuis
JIHITTpOTIETPOBCHK
XapkiB
JIHITTPOTIETPOBCHK
€BnaTopis
€Bnaropis

Ouneca

ATtmanTa
Muxkonais

XapkiB
IBano-®panKiBCbK
IBaHO-®DpaHKIBCHK
IBano-®pankiBCbK

Ouneca
XapkiB
Oneca
Oneca
Muxkonais
XapkiB
Kuis

Kuis

Kwuis
Oneca



11
12
13

Kpusopor Mapuna
OcwmanoBa Esenins
[Tomosa IOmnis

06.01.1996
27.05.1997
13.12.1998

Kpuswii Pir
€BnaTopis
Oneca
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XD YEMIIIOHAT YKPAIHHU

UTF cepea IOHaKIB Ta aiByar 10 14 pokis

MDEAEPALLISI

TEHiCy A M.Ozleca 01-08 YCPBHHA 2008 P-
\./ 0
2 1IBUATA
CIIMCOK
rpaBUiB OCHOBHOTO TYPHIipy
1 1 [To3nixipenko ["anna CepriiBHa 08.04.1994 Kwuis
2 4 Pomanumun Onsra OneriBHa 28.03.1994  JIsBiB
3 7 3akapiok Mapianna MuxaiiniBHa 22.09.1996  Kuis
4 9 3akapitok Taicis MuxaiiniBHa 03.07.1994  Kuis
5 11 ['punierxo Onena OnekcanapiBHa 08.03.1994 Kwuis
6 12 Kamxas Codiko ['ennamiiBHa 16.04.1994  Ogeca
7 13  JlymxoBa BikTopis BitaniiBHa 17.08.1996 Xapkis
8 14  Capadun Bikropis Iropina 12.12.1994  Konomus
9 15 Bboromniit Jliana AHaTomiiBHa 21.04.1995 Kuis
10 16  CrpaxoBa Banepis MuxaiiniBna 09.06.1995  [onenpk
11 17 Komman Oxcana BacumniBaa 16.02.1995 Jlouenbk
12 19/AI1 Kpyrosa Haranis OneriBHa 08.10.1994  Cesacromnoinb
13 20  Tumuenko €nm3aBera BsiuecnapiBHa 03.02.1994  XapkiB
14 21 Kopamsini Onexcanapa HonmapiiBaa 01.03.1996  Opeca
15 22  Xunpuyk Anna FOpiiBaa 23.07.1995 PiBHe
16 23 [IlecTakoBa AHacracis OsekcaHapiBHA 21.10.1995 Ogeca
17 24  Ilkynyn Anna OnekcaHapiBHA 27.01.1995 Emnepronmap
18 25  Kupnot Onena OmneriBHa 04.04.1995 Kuis
19 26 byraenko Karepuna ['ennasniiBHa 15.08.1995 UYepsonorpan
20 27 3anocienko Bnamgucnasa IropiBaa 16.11.1994  JIHimpomeTpoBCHK
21 29 Jletimmua Onbra OnerisHa 27.11.1994 Opneca
22 32 Marnenko Banepis Bonogumupisaa 13.01.1994  Opeca
23 34  bypak Mapra FOpiiiBHa 29.11.2995 JIbBiB
24 38  Makaposa €n1u3zaBeta ApTypiBHa 01.12.1994  €naropis
25 39  Croruka Beponika OiekcanipiBHa 31.10.1995  JIHimpomeTpoBChK
26 101/WC Jlapionosa FOmist CepriiBaa 21.01.1995 Ogneca
27 75/WC T aiictpyk Osbra CepriiBua 24.07.1995  BinHuns
28 wC
29 Q
30 Q
31 Q
32 Q
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41
46
47
51
52
55
57
60
67
77
78
79
80
86
87
100
108
114
135
141
144
151
156
181
183
189
190
234
214/WC
wC
wC
wC

259

JliBuaTa

CIIMCOK

rpaBuUiB BiI0ipKoBOro TypHipy

Kupunsuenko Anacracis BakiepiiBHa
BeperennikoBa Anacracis OneriBHa
Jlesina Haranis OnexcanapiBHa
3aropynbko BikTopis CepriiBHa

[lIxot Katepuna CepriiBHa

Ceprienko Anacracis BrmanucnasiBHa
SAnenko Anina OnekciiBHa

Tyua Mapis BiraniiBHa

[Munmunmayk Onena OneriBHa
OctpoBcrka AHHa ['eHHami1BHA
Bonnapenko Katepuna OnexkcanapiBHa
Tumenko Jlap's BacuniBHa

Yopna Oxkcana IropiBHa

Kantok Karepuna FOpiiBHa
[ymnstachka Kpuctuna BsuecnaBiBaa
Caenko Anina BitaniiBaa

IBamyk Mapuna OnekcanipiBHa
Occomb61 Anabens Ecmyapb
CranicinaBuyk AHacracis AHapiiBHa
Tepemenko Anrenina BonogumupiBaa
[Tepecynuak Anacracis CepriiBaa
Anekceenko BikTopist AHaToiiBHA
Momnactupcska Onbsra PomaniBHa
Myxunko Anacracist JiMutpiBHa
Mipomniyenko Anacracist CepriiBHa
Ocranenko Anina CepriiBHa

Jly6oBa Anacracis BomonumupiBHa
MypasiioBa Biktopis BitamiiBna
Kyni6aba Hanis CepriiBHa

JIuCT ovikyBaHHH

Bonpapenko FOmis BitaniiBHa
[TaxomoBa Banentuna IropiBHa
Cwmixak Haranis JImutpiBHa
Xopkosa Haramis

Yeban Banepis

07.08.1994
14.10.1994
23.02.1995
09.06.1995
03.14.1994
16.09.1995
28.08.1995
26.02.1995
21.09.1995
04.01.1995
07.01.1995
04.02.1995
04.11.1995
26.11.1995
15.10.1995
27.01.1995
07.06.1995
12.05.1995
27.07.1995
10.12.1994
22.08.1996
05.05.1995
13.05.1995
20.10.1995
02.07.1994
18.07.1995
26.09.1995
19.08.1995
30.06.1995

08.12.1995
11.12.1995
25.06.1994
28.04.1994
1994

JIHIPOTIETPOBCHK
Oneca

Kuis
CeBepoaoHEeIbK
Kwuis

XapkiB

JIbBiB
€BnaTopis
XMeIbHUIbKUI
JloHEeLbK

Kwuis
KipoBorpan
JIpBIB

JIbBiB

Oneca

Kwuis

PiBHe

JloHenpk

Oneca
JIHITTpOTIETPOBCHK
Ouneca

Kuis

JIbBiB

Kuis

Ouneca

Kuis

Oneca

Kpuswuii Pir
Ouneca

Ouneca
Oneca
IBano-®panKiBCbK
JIpBIB
Opeca
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MEAEPALLIS
TEHICY YKPAITHWN
\./
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 5]
5 6
6 8
7 9
8 10
9 12
10 14
11 15
12 16
13 17
14 18
15 20
16 21
17 22
18 25
19 29
20 31
21 33
22 36
23 37
24 41
25 wC
26 WC
27 wC
28 WC
29

W W w
NP S
O 000

YEMITIIOHAT YKPAIHU
UTF cepea IOHaKIB Ta aiByar 10 14 pokis

M.Oneca
HOunakn
CIIMCOK

01-08 yepBHsa 2008 p.

rpaBUiB OCHOBHOTO TYPHIipy

Kaneniuenxo lanumno CeprifioBuy
Ceprienko Cepriii CepriiioBud
Benincbkuii Onexkcanap Bononumuposuy
[IpokonoB Bikrop OnekcanapoBuy
Kpugoii FOpiii [roposuu

Tyuun Onexcanap AHAPITHOBUY
HIymakos Onexcanap CeprifioBuy
Komicauk Omnekciii FOpiitoBuu
Kupnuenko Onexcanap CepriiioBuy
HoBous Jlennc JmurpoBud

Jopran Omner Onerosuu

Hpo6oreit KoctssnTin OnekcanpoBuy
Bynan Onexcanap Onerosuy
Kani6epna Anapiii BanepiioBuu
MartgeeB [laniin JMmutpoBuy

Mycaes [laBen EpnectoBuu

Hewmem Anans6ept Anans6epToBUY
KoBase Onier MukonaitoBuu
Mapxoscbkuii Cearocnas JMutpoBuy
Coxkonoscbkuii Bnagucias Biagucinasosud
Kupos Anjpiit AHnpiiioBUY
[Terpenko Anaromiit JIMmutpoBuY
Kamtoxxuuit Bagum Bitaniiosrnu
[Togropnuit lanwio JIMurpoBuy

02.02.1994
03.05.1994
01.05.1994
19.03.1995
27.01.1995
08.03.1995
20.08.1994
30.04.1996
13.12.1995
16.04.1994
19.04.1994
12.02.1994
25.08.1996
14.07.1994
02.06.1994
16.02.1995
22.08.1994
14.10.1995
20.01.1995
28.01.1994
02.09.1994
04.12.1995
21.12.1995
12.05.1994

Kwuis

Kuis

Opeca
XMeJIbHUIbKUMI
JloHEeLbK

JIbBiB

Kwuis
JIHITTpOTIETPOBCHK
JIHIPONEeTPOBCHK
H-KaxoBka
Konomus
UYepsoHorpan
KpacuniBka
JIHITTpOTIETPOBCHK
€BnaTopis

Kuis

Yxkropon
JIHIIponeTpoBChK
Opneca

JloHenpk
JIHITpOnEeTPpOBCHK
JIHIIpOneTpOBCHK
JloHEelbK
JloHenpk
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42
43
46
47
51
55
57
59
65
67
78
79
82
89
91
93
98
100
104
106
111
115
117
135
143
153
157
159
162
313

HOnakn
CIIMCOK

rpaBuUiB BiI0ipKoBOro TypHipy

PenBanoB AHTOH JIMuUTpOBUY
JIutBuHIOK AHJpiit OlekcaHaIpOBUY
CeniBanoB Mukomnait OneroBuu
Maitgauenko Imutpo Bomogumuposuy
Aximenko Bnanucnas CeprilioBud
Maurym Bnag OnekcanapoBuy
Morinsac Imutpo FOpiitoBud
MuxaitnoBcekuii Onexcanap Bikro.
byrpos bornan I1aBnoBuu

HaymoB €Bren KoctsiHTnHOBHY
3axapuenko Braaucma OnekciiioBuy
KypenkoB Mukuta OnexcanapoBuy
Kyuepenko Poman Bonogumuposuy
umnoscekuii Onekciii ['ennagiiiosuu
[IepbakoB Aprem OnexcaHAPOBUY
ba6ar JImutpo KoctssnTHHOBHY
[lenenbcbkuii €8ren OneroBuy
Tepewenko borgan Iletposuu
[IImateko AHApii

[Tanuenko Kupuno CepriitoBud

I'adpr Bomonumup AnnpiiioBuu
[Tapammaze Jasux JlaBugosuy
Cawmoiinenko [lenun AHapiiioBuY
®epnawmko Tapac Iletpouu
Hosunkuii Poman BikropoBuu

MiTte €Bren JImurpoBuy
[I'aturopens Onekciii BikTopoBuit
Micecin Aprem IropoBuu
bazineBcbkuii Banepiit Bonoaumuposuy
I'op6auoB st IropoBuu

MixuoB Onekcanp

beneupkuii Anapiit Onerosuu

12.12.1995
19.09.1995
21.08.1995
11.11.1994
04.09.1995
06.09.1994
22,08,1995
03.12.1994
13.12.1994
23.02.1994
12.11.1995
07.05.1994
02.05.1995
13.04.1995
12.09.1995
12.12.1994
03.02.1994
18.03.1995
04.11.1995
01.04.1995
31.03.1995
20.01.1997
30.08.1995
09.09.1995
22.07.1995
26.08.1995
20.03.1994
20.06.1997
17.08.1995
04.10.1995
04.09.1994
21.03.1995

Snra

JIbBiB
Cimpeponons
Ouneca
JloHenpk
JloHEelbK
XapkiB
XapkiB
MuxkoJais
JloHEeLbK
Oneca

Kuis

JIyipk
Yepkacu
JloHEeLbK
PiBue
UYepkacu
H-KaxoBka
Ouneca

Kwuis
CeBacToI101b
Kuis
JIHITTpOTIETPOBCHK
UYepsoHorpan
JloHeLbK
I3main
ImiuiBebk
Muxkonais
JIyipk
Ouneca
ImiuiBebk
Opecca



